LTT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
102 27 201417-1129* 459346 1503 - 1 - Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14
28 452T-3711372* 4531114365 - 1 - YII0THUTENH OTTOPBI TOBOPOTHOM (haphl Swivelling headlamp support seal
29 452I-3711370* 453111 4364 - 1 - IMpoknanka moBopoTHOI hapbr Swivelling headlamp gasket
30 4521-3711360* 453111 1476 - 1 - Ormopa ToBOPOTHO# (hapbl B cOope Swivelling headlamp support in assy
31 452I'-3711365* 453111 1478 - 1 - [Haii6a onmopHast Thrust washer
32 4521-3711366* 453111 1479 - 1 - IIlait6a onopHas B c6ope Thrust washer in assy
33 4521-3711367* 453111 1480 - 1 - I11ait16a omopHas Thrust washer
34 4521-3711368* 453111 1481 - 1 - IIIai16a ormopHas Thrust washer
35 69-3711165* 454315 2663 - 1 - [pyxuHa KperieHus TOBOPOTHOM (hapbl Swivelling headlamp spring
36 452T-3711355* 45 31114362 - 1 - Yexo1 3alUTHBIN YCTAHOBKY IIOBOPOTHOH (haphl Swivelling headlamp protective boot
37 452I-3711358* 453111 1475 - 1 - KorbLo kperienust yexia Boot fastening ring
38 242469-1129* 459472 1512 - 1 - BunHt M5x8 Screw M5x8
39 4521-3711380-A* 453111 1484 - 1 - Pyuka ycTaHOBKM OBOPOTHOI (hapbl Swivelling headlamp setting handle
* - YcraHaBnuBaeTcst Ha aBToMoomin YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
Installed on automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
Ioarpynna 3712. ®onapn nepeaunne
Subgroup 3712. Front Lights
103 1 3741-3712010 457372 2087 2 2 2 ®donapsb nepenuuii [IO130 B cbope Front light [1d®130in assy
2 3741-3712228 4531114367 2 2 2 YIJI0THUTENb TIepeiHero hhoHapst Front light seal
3 452-3712244 4531114370 2 2 2 Cko0a KperuieHus iepeaHero (oHapst Front light fastening clamp
4 220053-1129 459432 1055 6 6 6 Bunt M4x14 Screw M4x14
5 Md130-3712201 457372 2875 2 2 2 PacceuBatenn Lens
6 [1P130-3712204 45 7372 2854 2 2 2 IMpoknanka Gasket
7 Al2-5 34 6621 2135 2 2 2 Jlamma snekrpuyeckas Bulb
8 Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 2 2 2 Jlamna sekTpuyecKkas Bulb
9 Md130-3712100 457372 2732 2 2 2 Kopmyc nepeanero doHapsi B cbope Front light body in assy
10 252262-1129 459816 1493 4 4 4 [ait6a 5 npyxuHHas 3youarasi KOHUYECKast Tapered spring washer 5 with outer teeth
C HApYXHBIMH 3yOLIAMU
11 250464-1129 459553 1053 6 6 6 laiika M5 Nut M5
IMoarpynna 3713. IlaTpons Jamn
Subgroup 3713. Lamp Holders
104 1 T1I11-3713200 457373 7021 1 1 - [TaTpoH namITBl B cOope Lamp holder in assy
2 452-3806025 453111 8204 1 1 - Yexoo 3alUTHBIN KIIEMM Terminal boot
3 [111158-3713000 4 4 - [TaTpoH naMITBl B cOOpe Lamp holder in assy
4 AMH 12-3-1 34 6621 6508 5 5 - Jlamna snekTpuyeckas Bulb



8¢CC

9 TMP130-3712100

8

7

6 TMP130-3712204

5 M®P130-3712200

4

3

2

1

10 252262-MN29

A12-21-3

A12-5

220053-MN29

11 250464-MN29

452-3712244

3741-3712228

3741-3712010

Puc. 103. ®onapu nepeanue (3712)
Fig. 103. Front lights (3712)



6¢C

1 2 3 4 | s | 6 | 7 | 8 9
Iloarpynna 3714. IInadon BHyTpeHHEro ocBemenus Ky30Ba
Subgroup 3714. Body Interior Dome Lamp
104 5 3962-3714010 2/1% 3 1 IMnacdon 0028.02 B cbope Dome lamp 0028.02 in assy
6 240817-1129 459642 1015 8/4* 12 4 BunT 4x10 Screw 4x10
7 252172-1129 2/1% 3 1 [laii6a 4 Washer 4
8 I1K201-3714020-A 2/1% 3 1 Kopnyc co mtekepamu B coope Body with plugs in assy
9 Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 2/1* 3 1 Jlamna snekTpuyeckas Bulb
10 [1K2-3714204-A 2/1* 3 1 Pacceusarenb Lens
11 11K201-3714204-A 2/1%* 3 1 O6010K Rm
12 H-1-8-T18 4/2% 6 2 Bunt M4x18 Screw M4x18
* - [lnst aBromo6wiieit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
Ioarpynna 3715. Jlamna nepenocHas
Subgroup 3715. Inspection Lamp
104 9 Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 1 1 1 Jlamna snekTpuyecKas Bulb
13 3741-3715010 34 6193 3141 1 1 1 Jlamma nepeHocHast B coope Inspection lamp in assy
14 240818-1129 459642 1016 - 1/2%/-*1 1 BunT 4x12 Screw 4x12
15 252172-1129 459816 1452 - 1/2%/-*1 1 I1aii6a 4 mpyxuHHas 3youatas Toothed spring washer 4
16 231513-1129 459412 1538 2 4 2 Bunt M3x30 Screw M3x30
17 69-3715020 45 4315 2664 1 1/2* 1 Posetka mrericensHas 47-K B c6ope Receptacle 47-K in assy
18 51-3715021 453114 2684 1 1/2% 1 TMpoksaaKa WTENcelbHO PO3ETKU Receptacle gasket
* - Jlnst aBromobuiieit YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
*1_ Jlnst aBromobuneit YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
Ioarpynna 3716. @onapu 3aanne
Subgroup 3716. Rear Lights
105 1 3741-3716010 457372 5274 2 2 2 ®onapsb 3aauuit GI1132 Rear light ®I1132
2 ®DI1132-3716203 457342 5175 2 2 2 IIpoknanka Gasket
3 ®I1130-3716123 45 7372 5794 4 4 4 [lait6a yIUIOTHUTEbHAS Sealing washer
4 ®DI1132-3716100 457372 5983 2 2 2 Kopmnyc B c6ope Body in assy
5 ®dI1130-3716160 45 7342 5548 6 6 6 IIpoBon B cbope Wire in assy
6 ®DIT1132-3716101 457572 5982 2 2 2 Kopmyc Body
7 Al12-21-3 34 6621 2136 5 5 5 Jlamma 31eKTpudecKas Bulb
8 Al2-5 34 6621 2134 2 2 2 Jlamna a1eKTpudecKas Bulb
9 ®I1132-3716204 457342 5216 2 2 2 PacceuBarens (poHaps Lens




0€¢

5 3962-3714010

4 AMH12-3-1

—3 MMN158-3713000

é 240817-M29

7 252172-N29
MK201-3714020-A

240817-M29
2 452-3806025

52

51-3715021
69-3715020

A12-21-3

1 NN1-3713200

MK2-3714204-A

231513-M29
252172-M29
240818-MN29
A12-21-3

3741-3715010

11 MK201-3714204-A

12 H-1-8-MN8

Puc. 104. [Tatpons! namn (3713), ocBelieHre Ky3oBa BHyTpeHHee (3714)u nammna nepeHocHast (3715)
Fig. 104. Lamp holders (3713), body interior lighting (3714) and inspection lamp (3715)



1€¢

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
105 10 OI1132-3716202 4 4 4 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
11 250508-1129 459553 1054 6 6 6 laiixa M6 Nut M6
12 ®DI1132-3716110 457342 2829 2 2 2 ¥Y3en amopTu3sanuu 3agHero ¢hoHaps B coope Rear light cushioning unit in assy
13 ®DI1132-3716120 457342 5834 2 2 2 OcHoBaHue 3aaHero ¢hoHapsi B cbope Rear light base in assy
14 ®I1133-3716015 4 4 4 JlepxaTeib IpyXUHbI Spring holder
15 OI1133-3716014 45 7342 5915 2 2 2 Mpyxuna Spring
16 ®DI1132-3716130 457342 4108 6 6 6 Jlammozepxaresb Lamp holder
17 452-3716420 453111 4404 2/-* - - Haknanka 3amurHas 3anHero ¢poHapsi Rear light protective cover plate
18 240620-1129 459622 1018 8/-* - - BuHT 4x18 Screw 4x18
19 293158-1129 459952 6048 8/-* - - Llaii6a 4,2 Washer 4.2
20 452-3716320 453111 4399 2/-* 2 - YmioTHUTE b 3aAHET0 (hoHaps Rear light seal
21 252134-112 459816 6045 9/-* 9 - [aii6a 6 mpyXuHHAsS Spring washer 6
22 452-3716329 45 3111 4400 4/-* 4 - Iajiba ynopHas KpeIuieHus 3a1Hero GoHaps Rear light fastening fthrust washer
23 ®I1135-3716010-B 45 7372 0043 1 1 1 ®oHapb 3aIHET0 X012 aBTOMOOWIIS Backing lamp
24 452B-3716334-01 45 3111 5529 1 1 1 Kpprinika kaemmbl poHapst 3aHero xona Backing lamp terminal cover
25 1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
26 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
27 252234-1129 459816 1474 4 4 4 ait6a 6 npyxxuHHas 3y6uaTast Toothed spring washer 6
28 3741-3716336 453111 4403 1 1 1 Yrnoruurens GpoHapst 3aaHero xona Backing lamp seal
29 ®I1135-3716100 457372 5935 1 1 1 Koprmyc ¢onaps B coope Light body in assy
30 Or'125-3711134 457332 1788 4 4 4 [aii6a Washer
31 ®I1135-3716101 1 1 1 Kopmnyc donapst 3anHero xona Backing lamp body
32 OI1135-3716110 1 1 1 VY3en amoprusaumn (oHaps 3aIHEro xona B cbope  Backing lamp cushioning unit in assy
33 OI1135-3716203 457372 5177 1 1 1 [poxnanka dboHapst 3aqHero xozxa Backing lamp gasket
34 DI1135-3716204 457342 5219 1 1 1 PaccenBarenn Lens
35 3303-3716030 1* - 1 ngHU_ITCPIH KPETUIEHNS 3aJHETO MPOTUBOTYMAaHHOTO Rear fog lamp bracket
OHapsI
36 3962-3716010 457372 5615 1 1 1 3amHMi1 IPOTUBOTYMAHHBIN (DOHAPH Rear fog lamp
37 220053-1129 459432 1055 6 6 6 Bunr M4x14 Screw M4x14
38 250510-1129 459553 1055 5% - 5 laitka M8 Nut M8
39 252155-112 459816 6006 5% - 5 [aii6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8
40 210390-1129 459382 1056 4* - 4 Bont M8x75 Bolt M8x75
41 3303-3716325 1* - 1 KponuiTeitH KperuieHust 3aaHero poHapst Rear light bracket
42 3303-3716324 1* - 1 KponnreitH KperuieHus1 3aqHero (poHapst Rear light bracket
* - Ilnsa aBTomoomneit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
IMoarpymna 3717.@onaps ocBemeHHs HOMEPHOTO 3HAKA
Subgroup 3717. Licence Plate Light
106 1 3741-3717010 457372 6037 1 1 1 ®oHapb ocBellieHUst HOMepHoro 3Haka PI1131 Licence plate light ®I1131 in assy

B cbope





